Einzelrangliste Gruppe Mitte - 2 - 2016/17 2.Bundesliga

Serie: 9
PlatzNR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
1 2401 Nordmeier,Uwe 8229 6 1371 83 7
2 2302 Benthien,Jorg 3700 3 1233 35 2
3 2116 Toby,Gerhard 7181 6 1196 72 9
4 1904 Schnittger,Florian J 7121 6 1186 69 9
5 2402 Lohse,Marco 5840 5 1168 56 4
6 2003 Blume,Margit SD 2290 2 1145 20 2
7 1802 Glagow,Claudia 6661 6 1110 68 9
8 2406 Dewald,Otto S 3294 3 1098 33 8
9 1901 Forster,Simon J 9836 9 1092 100 16
10 2403 Nordmeier,Horst 9633 9 1070 93 8
11 1903 Preufl,Marc J 7413 7 1059 80 13
12 2110 Kovarik,Reinhard 9422 9 1046 103 20
13 1704 Martin,Thomas 3106 3 1035 31 4
14 1708 Rossocha,Rudiger 6156 6 1026 58 10
15 1804 Kilian,Bernd 9230 9 1025 101 18
16 2207 Kunze,Rainer 9075 9 1008 85 6
17 2203 Demmer,Klaus 9064 9 1007 90 10
18 2215 Possel,Klaus-Dieter 3003 3 1001 27 2
19 2004 Fanty,Hildegard SD 8847 9 983 103 20
20 2122 , 982 1 982 10 1
21 2301 Andreatta,Andre 3844 4 961 37 8
22 1902 PreuB,Oliver J 7399 8 924 70 9
23 2303 Bruns,Hendrik 1795 2 897 19 2
24 2102 Bliise,Horst 8067 9 896 95 26
25 2209 Mahler,Michael 5126 6 854 52 7
26 2002 Bertram,Angelika D 3410 4 852 34 6
27 2001 Amann,Klaus S 5112 6 852 50 9
28 1807 Ruhkamp,Michael 5092 6 848 72 21
29 1806 Rauch,Harald 5086 6 847 60 10
30 1713 Asche,Jiirgen 7518 9 835 84 17
31 2404 Pfotenhauer,Hans 7481 9 831 74 9
32 2308 Pohimeyer,Peter 5624 7 803 63 14
33 2008 Raabe,Burghard 6385 8 798 68 15
34 2307 Krause,Lars 4777 6 796 54 13
35 2104 Edizbas,Bernd 4733 6 788 49 10
36 2217 Dill,Wolfgang 4730 6 788 44 6
37 2309 Schuhmann,Wolfgang 6141 8 767 60 7
38 1907 PreuB,Rudi 2276 3 758 26 5
39 1701 Gehrmann,Cristel SD 6785 9 753 70 12
40 1712 Wolf,Benno 2235 3 745 18 1

Seite: 1/2 11.02.2017 23:07



PlatzNR

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

1905
2306
2405
1801
1803
1703
2121
2005
2103
2218
2006
1805

Name
Heinemann,Tim
Jartschan,Ricardo
Jablonka,Manfred
Biedebach,Gerd
Hassenpflug,Roy
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